
Kinderlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 53 Schwarzbauer, Julian 2004 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:02:51,3 1 ME
2 41 Roucka, Valentin 2004 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:02:59,5 2 ME
3 47 Fumy, Leonard 2003 VS Greding 00:03:02,0 1 MD
4 66 Macher, Carolin 2003 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:03:02,6 1 WD
5 51 Lang, Peter 2002 TSV Greding 00:03:06,9 2 MD
6 70 Mödel, Florian 2002 TSV Greding 00:03:09,9 3 MD
7 54 Birngruber, Paul 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:15,1 3 ME
8 62 Schmidt, Benedikt 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:15,7 4 ME
9 43 Wendlik, Tobias 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:17,9 5 ME
10 38 Strecker, Nico 2002 Greding 00:03:20,3 4 MD
11 72 Wechsler, Ben 2005 SV Schambach 00:03:22,7 6 ME
12 35 Strecker, Luca 2003 Greding 00:03:23,0 5 MD
13 52 Guttenberger, Lukas 2005 Herrnsberg 00:03:25,1 7 ME
14 42 Wendlik, Katharina 2003 GS Thalmässing 00:03:25,3 2 WD
15 49 Bernt, Johannes 2003 Burgsalach 00:03:27,3 6 MD
16 65 Meier, Julia 2003 TSV Greding 00:03:27,5 3 WD
17 50 Müller, Moritz 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:03:29,8 8 ME
18 73 Grimm, Steffen 2003 TV Thalmässing 00:03:30,1 7 MD
19 45 Rick, Nicolas 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:30,6 9 ME
20 44 Meyer, Tim 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:34,1 10 ME
21 63 Schmidt, Paulina 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:40,2 1 WE
22 58 Dollack, Pauline 2002 GS Eysölden 00:03:40,8 4 WD
23 56 Walter, Frieder 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:45,4 11 ME
24 39 Hafner, Paula 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:03:51,0 2 WE
25 59 Dollack, Benjamin 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:51,8 12 ME
26 67 Dorr, Anna Maria 2003 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:52,5 5 WD
27 64 Reichenberger, Peter 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:53,5 13 ME
28 34 Brautsch, Julius 2004 DJK Herrnsberg 00:03:55,0 14 ME
29 68 Dorr, Emanuel 2005 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:56,6 15 ME
30 74 Degen, Anica 2004 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:56,8 3 WE
31 60 Hofmann, Sophie 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:01,9 4 WE
32 48 Meyer, Tobias 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:04:02,2 16 ME
33 46 Wechsler, Hannes 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:04,2 17 ME
34 71 Wechsler, Lukas 2007 Geh-Punkt Weißenburg 00:04:11,1 18 ME
35 55 Kolsch, Fabian 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:13,1 19 ME
36 69 Gegenfurtner, Marina 2004 TSV Greding 00:04:23,8 5 WE
37 40 Roucka, Anna 2006 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:04:29,9 6 WE

15.10.2011 17:15:17 TSV Greding, 2011 Seite 1

13. Schwarzachtallauf - Greding TSV Greding, 2011 TV Greding



Schüler D - 700 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fumy, Leonard 2003 VS Greding 00:03:02,0
2 Lang, Peter 2002 TSV Greding 00:03:06,9
3 Mödel, Florian 2002 TSV Greding 00:03:09,9
4 Strecker, Nico 2002 Greding 00:03:20,3
5 Strecker, Luca 2003 Greding 00:03:23,0
6 Bernt, Johannes 2003 Burgsalach 00:03:27,3
7 Grimm, Steffen 2003 TV Thalmässing 00:03:30,1

Schüler E - 700 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schwarzbauer, Julian 2004 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:02:51,3
2 Roucka, Valentin 2004 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:02:59,5
3 Birngruber, Paul 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:15,1
4 Schmidt, Benedikt 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:15,7
5 Wendlik, Tobias 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:17,9
6 Wechsler, Ben 2005 SV Schambach 00:03:22,7
7 Guttenberger, Lukas 2005 Herrnsberg 00:03:25,1
8 Müller, Moritz 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:03:29,8
9 Rick, Nicolas 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:30,6

10 Meyer, Tim 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:34,1
11 Walter, Frieder 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:45,4
12 Dollack, Benjamin 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:51,8
13 Reichenberger, Peter 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:53,5
14 Brautsch, Julius 2004 DJK Herrnsberg 00:03:55,0
15 Dorr, Emanuel 2005 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:56,6
16 Meyer, Tobias 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:04:02,2
17 Wechsler, Hannes 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:04,2
18 Wechsler, Lukas 2007 Geh-Punkt Weißenburg 00:04:11,1
19 Kolsch, Fabian 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:13,1

Schülerinnen D - 700 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Macher, Carolin 2003 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:03:02,6
2 Wendlik, Katharina 2003 GS Thalmässing 00:03:25,3
3 Meier, Julia 2003 TSV Greding 00:03:27,5
4 Dollack, Pauline 2002 GS Eysölden 00:03:40,8
5 Dorr, Anna Maria 2003 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:52,5

Schülerinnen E - 700 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schmidt, Paulina 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:03:40,2
2 Hafner, Paula 2004 GS Thalmässing 00:03:51,0
3 Degen, Anica 2004 TV Hilpoltstein 00:03:56,8
4 Hofmann, Sophie 2005 GS Thalmässing 00:04:01,9
5 Gegenfurtner, Marina 2004 TSV Greding 00:04:23,8
6 Roucka, Anna 2006 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:04:29,9
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